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residency issue follow-up

Margaret Blank <margaret.h.blank@gmail.com> Sat, May 6, 2017 at 7:56 PM
To: JR Dean <jrdean@fkaa.com>, "Richard J. Toppino" <rtoppino@fkaa.com>, David Ritz <dritz@fkaa.com>, Cara Higgins
<chiggins@fkaa.com>, Toni Appell <tappell@fkaa.com>

Cc: Robert Feldman <rfeldman@fkaa.com>, Naja Girard <editor@thebluepaper.com>, kharris@keysnews.com, "Goodhue,
David" <dgoodhue@keysreporter.com>

Dear Board Members;

I'm writing to follow up on the issue of Bob Dean's residency. As far as | know the matter has never been definitively
resolved. Please let me know what you heard from the governor's office.

Thank you,

Margaret Blank



